Louisiana Department of Transportation and Development
State Highway Inventory Reporting System
Lane Miles for 2019
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District Name _ Travel _ Section _
Parish Name Route Cat Functional Class Length Lane Miles
District 02
Jefferson
Parish Total 168.00 579.540
Lafourche
Parish Total 294.66 685.300
Orleans
Parish Total 124.35 561.186
Plaguemines
Parish Total 117.71 364.248
St. Bernard
Parish Total 63.73 180.286
St. Charles
Parish Total 134.55 384.322
Terrebonne
Parish Total 229.58 561.852
District Total 1,132.57 3,316.734
District 03
Acadia
Parish Total 422.44 906.122
Evangeline
Parish Total 318.38 662.348
Iberia
Parish Total 182.18 454.236
Lafayette
Parish Total 221.80 618.024
St. Landry
Parish Total 466.94 1,112.880
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Louisiana Department of Transportation and Development
State Highway Inventory Reporting System
Lane Miles for 2019

District Name

District 03

District 04

District 05

Parish Name RZL?;ecl;at Functional Class Sl_eecr:;?[ﬂ Lane Miles
St. Martin
Parish Total 259.26 567.666
St. Mary
Parish Total 178.62 451.136
Vermilion
Parish Total 357.55 760.502
District Total ~ 2,407.17 5,532.914
Bienville
Parish Total 338.85 717.624
Bossier
Parish Total 287.53 734.028
Caddo
Parish Total 447.58 1,303.178
Claiborne
Parish Total 283.84 577.556
DeSoto
Parish Total 323.73 798.334
Red River
Parish Total 177.35 354.730
Webster
Parish Total 236.47 541.998
District Total ~ 2,095.36 5,027.448
East Carroll
Parish Total 140.09 280.184
Jackson
Parish Total 210.43 468.636
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Louisiana Department of Transportation and Development
State Highway Inventory Reporting System
Lane Miles for 2019

District Name

District 05

District 07

Parish Name RZL?;ecl;at Functional Class Sl_eecr:;?[ﬂ Lane Miles

Lincoln

Parish Total 298.09 711.994
Madison

Parish Total 162.85 401.692
Morehouse

Parish Total 245.43 547.752
Ouachita

Parish Total 290.19 777.806
Richland

Parish Total 266.62 620.104
Union

Parish Total 254.60 547.818
West Carroll

Parish Total 183.14 368.938

District Total  2,051.45 4,724.924
Allen

Parish Total 172.57 419.568
Beauregard

Parish Total 276.62 628.278
Calcasieu

Parish Total 350.74 982.965
Cameron

Parish Total 180.35 360.690
Jefferson Davis

Parish Total 276.46 635.180

District Total ~ 1,256.73 3,026.681
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Louisiana Department of Transportation and Development
State Highway Inventory Reporting System
Lane Miles for 2019

District Name

District 08

District 58

Travel

Parish Name  Route Cat Functional Class SR

Length

Avoyelles

Parish Total 327.66
Grant

Parish Total 254.72
Natchitoches

Parish Total 472.70

Rapides

Parish Total 560.13
Sabine

Parish Total 275.97
Vernon

Parish Total 355.19
Winn

Parish Total 330.13

District Total ~ 2,576.50
Caldwell

Parish Total 201.63
Catahoula

Parish Total 214.45
Concordia

Parish Total 233.16
Franklin

Parish Total 283.18
LaSalle

Parish Total 217.87
Tensas

Lane Miles

685.050

615.644

1,063.118

1,434.668

643.072

835.556

713.702

5,990.810

459.768

469.004

503.772

616.060

462.580
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Louisiana Department of Transportation and Development

State Highway Inventory Reporting System
Lane Miles for 2019

District Name

District 58

District 61

District 62

Parish Name

Tensas

Ascension

Assumption

East Baton

Rouge

East Feliciana

Iberville

Pointe Coupee

St. James

West Baton

Rouge

West Feliciana

Livingston

St. Helena

Travel
Route Cat

Functional Class

Parish Total

District Total

Parish Total

Parish Total

Parish Total

Parish Total

Parish Total

Parish Total

Parish Total

Parish Total

Parish Total

District Total

Parish Total

Parish Total

Section
Length

265.02

1,415.31

252.07

183.39

282.05

205.87

221.18

283.37

133.37

136.08

101.42

1,798.81

357.39

201.12

Lane Miles

530.240

3,041.424

607.927

377.652

962.060

422.562

501.930

606.562

309.226

357.374

251.814

4,397.107

821.008

402.244
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St. John Baptist
Parish Total 105.08 310.008
St. Tammany
Parish Total 405.71 1,011.862
Tangipahoa
Parish Total 426.38 1,028.450
Washington
Parish Total

335.94 694.552
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